
   Japshow 2023                                          

UK DRAG KARTS     TSI RACENET SYSTEM 14/05/2023 
PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR  4 CARS  13:58:36

1  1       SCOTT COOPER     
DK                         

               
              

WINNER           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

4  8       MICK DESMOND     
DK                         

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

2  4       DAN GOODWIN      
DK                         

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

3  49      PAT VENVELL      
DK                         

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      


